Microwave/Millimeterwave
Synthesizers
68C/69B Family
0.1 Hz to 110 GHz
The Smart Choice for Any Application
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®

1 dB for ≤20 GHz and 2 dB for >20 GHz (Not available in
combination with Option 20.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
21
Accessories
34RKNF50 DC to 20 GHz, Ruggedized Type N female
adapter for units with a K Connector output.
34RVNF50 DC to 20 GHz, Ruggedized Type N female
adapter for units with a V Connector output.
34VKF50 DC to 46 GHz, V male-to-K female
Precision Adapter.
ND36329 MASTER/SLAVE interface cable set.
D37178-2 Protective front panel cover.
760-177 Transit case.
2300-218 Anritsu Power Tools: Provides Comprehensive
interface dll’s to be used as drivers for any
Windows® based application. Includes driver
for National Instruments LabView®.
806-90 AUX I/O Cable, 25 pin to BNC: Provides
BNC access to V/GHz and Sequential Sync
connections and other AUX I/O datalines.
Millimeter Wave Accessories
54000-4WR15 50 to 75 GHz, V Band X4 Multiplier-Source
Module (includes A36599 power cable and
3 filters).
54000-5WR15 50 to 75 GHz, V Band X4 Multiplier-Source
Module with internal reference coupler/detector
(includes A36599 power cable, 3 filters, and
560-10BX-2 detector adapter cable).
54000-4WR10 75-110 GHz, W Band X6 Multiplier-Source
Module (includes A36599 power cable and
3 filters).
54000-5WR10 75-110 GHz, W Band X6 Multiplier-Source
Module with internal reference coupler/detector
(includes A36599 power cable, 3 filters, and
560-10BX-2 detector adapter cable).
N120-6 Semi-rigid cable, N(m) to N(m), 15 cm long,